Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
Club Team

Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
Club Team

Diving

100yds Freestyle
50yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
Club Team

School Breast Stroke
Team

School Freestyle Team
Diving

100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Freestyle
100yds Backstroke
Club Team

School Freestyle Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

Peter Brook Southampton C.B.
J.A. Ellis R.A.O.C

Peter Brook Southampton C.B.
Peter Brook Southampton C.B.

Bernard Thompson Southampton C.B.

David Wright Southampton C.B.
Southampton County Borough
R. Rogers Southampton Amateurs

Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Bournemouth S.C.

M. Hybart Eastleigh

Roger Sibly Lymington S.C.

Roger Inges Southampton C.B.
Roger Inges Southampton C.B.
Southampton C.B.

Regents Park Southampton

Southern Grammar Portsmouth
M. Strange Winchester S.C.

Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Southampton County Borough
Gregg School Southampton

D. Brooks Aldershot D. & S.C.

County Champions 1950

59sec
2.25.2/5sec
5.30.4/5sec
11.49sec
72.2/5sec
73.2/54sec
2.56.9/10sec

64.3/5sec
2.52sec
85sec
75.2/5sec
3min 3sec

64.4/5sec

85.2/5sec
75.1/5sec
No time

3.4.2/5sec

2.8.3/5sec

84.4/5sec
67.4/5sec
75sec
2.4.1/5sec
2.25.2/5sec




